PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF OF Dr. B.K.B. COLLEGE, PURANIGUDAM Organized By IQAC, Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam In Collaboration with S.S. Technologies, Guwahati

(Dated: 4th December, 2021)

Report on the Programme:

QAC of Dr. Birinchi Kumar Baruah College, Puranigudam had organized a Professional development Training Programme for the Non-Teaching staff of the college on 4th December, 2021 in collaboration with S.S. Technologies, Guwahati. Eight (8) numbers of Non-Teaching Staff of Dr .B.K.B. College, Puranigudam were participated in the training Programme. Mr. Bickram Sarmah from S.S. Technologies, Guwahati had interacted with the Non-Teaching Staff of the institution and orients them on online college automation module. It will help the non-teaching staff of the college in efficient use of online college automation module, which is attached at the college website.

Glimpses of the Programme:







PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING PROGRAMME FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF OF DR. B.K.B. COLLEGE, PURANIGUDAM

Organized by IQAC, Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam In Collaboration with S.S. Technologies, Guwahati Date: 4th December, 2021

Time: 11.30 am

SI. No.	Name [.]	Designation	Signature
1	Thi Pallon Protion Daikia	UDA	- Detin
2	Sri Keshabananda Borah	LDA	48-11-
3	Prilig Protim. yoswanie	LDA.	PP yoswani
4	Chandan Krr. Section	Library Assitunt	(auiting 4.12.21
5	Almin Benzie	Faculty	ABRO
6	Lakhi Mozindes		Lakhi Mgjinder.
7	meghali Gayan	Junior Assistant	- 22-
8	Monjumon' Sormah kataki	Lib. Assistant	as
9			-
10			
11			
12			

Azharali

(**Dr. Abinash Bharali**) Coordinator, IQAC Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam